
For members of the US Armed Forces 
on active duty or retired, a 30% credit 
will be given on their portion of the 
current policy premium for a sale or 
refinance on their primary personal 
residence.

MAHALO TO OUR MILITARY!

*Minimum premium charged will not be less than $585. Does not apply to Developer first sales 
or commercial transactions. Transactions of $5 Million and over may be subject to a cap on the 
amount of the credit.

The Title Guaranty ‘Ohana is proud to honor our military 
clients with a 30% credit toward their title insurance.  

Please ask for TG on your next transaction to take advantage 
of this significant savings. 

C R E D I T *
%30

VISIT US AT TGHAWAII.COM

30% Savings!



OAHU
Main: 235 Queen Street, Honolulu, HI 96813 
Ph: (808) 521-0211  •  Fax: (808) 521-0280 
main@tghawaii.com

Hawaii Kai: 6600 Kalanianaole Hwy. #108A, Honolulu, HI 96825 
Ph: (808) 394-5252  •  Fax: (808) 394-5250 
hawaiikai@tghawaii.com

Kahala: 4211 Waialae Ave. #104, Honolulu, HI 96816 
Ph: (808) 733-6020  •  Fax: (808) 733-6024 
kahala@tghawaii.com

Kailua: 111 Hekili Street Suite 101, Kailua, HI 96734 
Ph: (808) 266-2060  •  Fax: (808) 266-2400 
kailua@tghawaii.com

Kapolei: 1001 Kamokila Blvd #127, Kapolei, HI 96707 
Ph: (808) 690-9222  •  Fax: (808) 539-3504 
kapolei@tghawaii.com

King Street: 1350 South King Street #105, Honolulu, HI 96814 
Ph: (808) 592-5252  •  Fax: (808) 592-5250 
kingst@tghawaii.com

Mililani: 95-1095 Ainamakua Drive #1, Mililani, HI 96789 
Ph: (808) 630-2344  •  Fax: (808) 630-2260 
mililani@tghawaii.com

Pearlridge: 98-151 Pali Momi Street #115, Aiea, HI 96701 
Ph: (808) 483-8121  •  Fax: (808) 483-8125 
pearlridge@tghawaii.com

Kahului: 80 Puunene Avenue, Kahului, HI 96732 
Ph: (808) 871-2200  •  Fax: (808) 871-2222 
kahului@tghawaii.com

Lahaina: 3350 Lower Honoapiilani Road #213, Lahaina, HI 96761 
Ph: (808) 661-8715  •  Fax: (808) 661-4003 
lahaina@tghawaii.com

Wailea: 161 Wailea Ike Place Unit C101, Suite 2, Kihei, HI 96753 
Ph: (808) 891-1170  •  Fax: (808) 891-1174 
wailea@tghawaii.com

MAUI

KAUAI
Koloa: 3417 E Poipu Road #106, Koloa, HI 96756 
Ph: (808) 742-8485  •  Fax: (808) 742-8495 
koloa@tghawaii.com

Lihue: 4414 Kukui Grove Street #104, Lihue, HI 96766 
Ph: (808) 245-3381  •  Fax: (808) 245-7257 
lihue@tghawaii.com

Princeville: 5-4280 Kuhio Hwy #G204, Princeville, HI 96722 
Ph: (808) 826-5300  •  Fax: (808) 826-5310 
princeville@tghawaii.com

HAWAII ISLAND 
Hilo: 460 Kilauea Avenue Suite 101, Hilo HI 96720 
Ph: (808) 935-6638  •  Fax: (808) 969-6982 
hilo@tghawaii.com

Kamuela: 65-1230 Mamalahoa Hwy. #F-101, Kamuela, HI 96743 
Ph: (808) 887-6020  •  Fax: (808) 885-5537 
kamuela@tghawaii.com

Kona: 75-170 Hualalai Road, Suite C-210, Kailua-Kona, HI 96740 
Ph: (808) 329-6666  •  Fax: (808) 329-3322 
kona@tghawaii.com
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